CITY OOUNCIL. MEETING
JULY 16, 1986

CLAIMS ¢4 - 2! Claims were approved in the amount of $1.960,59>9-§03-




FROM:

SUBJECT:

CITY MANAGER
+INANCE DIRECTOR

Certification of claims and authorization to issue checks. Attached is the register
of claims to be approved at the regular meeting of the City Council on July 16, 1986,

DESCRIPTION

Gereral

General Holding

Stores Inventory

Equipment

Electric Utility

Ucility Outlay Reserve
Electric Inventory

Sever Utility

Sewer Wtility-Capital Qutlay
Waste Water Capital Reserve
Sever Inventory

Water Utility

Water Utility Capital Qutlay
Water Inventory

Federal Econ Dev Act Grant 3
Library

Library Capital Outlay
Office Equip Maintenance Pool
Employee Benefits

PL & PD Insurance

Workers Copensation

Gas Tax - 2107 :

Gas Tax - 2106

Deferred Carpensation Fund
Bond Interest & Redemption
Wildermess Area Grant Fund
1976 State Park Bond Fund
1980 State Park Bond Fund
HD Entitlement Grant

HID - 1985/86

Industrial Way & B'Man Develop
Industrial Way & B'men Rd. #2

103,146.

’ —
r B
oo
SA8

COUNCIL REPORT
July 16, 1986

CLAIMS
6/2/%

&

5

BRR3R33888E5R3888888%RBBERAGBBREE

BEAE

B

5

PR
a e e & @

#S ®3BB

o B 83
*8B8833%838838388BERENN

S|

.

8B8xrB8883888848Y

B3REs

—t
o

PAYROLL
6729/%

255,081.

»

34,240,
2.647.
11,551,
1.379.

K-
~3

8,1
2

&

883888888=kBB88388885288RR8kkBEE1

O
9
&

3

3
8

83383383888833888883888r88B8kBBEBERBA!

&

NS Y
- - -
BRE

N N

8

~N
-

B
=

8328838888=Al



[ENE VY

R et S D PSSR TP

FAD  DESCRIPTION QAMS

4

CLAIMS PAYROLL INTER
6/26/%6 77373 6/29/86 FUND
TJRANSFER

48 Turmer/Cluff Assess Dist #1 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
49 UDID Inprovements .00 .00 00 .00 00
50 Land & Water Conservation Grt .00 00 .00 .00 00
51 C-Cap Grant Project .00 170.84 1,417.85 .00 1,588.69
72 Subdivision Reserves Fund .00 .00 .00 00 00
75 Subdivisions 3,644.14 00 4,365.45 00 8,009.59
120 Comunity Center 70.78 04.37 1,524.32 00 1,799.47
120.1 Hutchins Street Square Capital .00 .00 .00 00 .00
121 Capital Outlay Reserve 3.18 190.85 709.87 3.18 900.72
122 Utility Qutlay Reserve 00 .00 .00 00 .00
123 Master Drainage Program Funds 64.44 00 78.54 00 142.98
124 Transportation Development Act 19,568.70 00 7,854.64 00 27,423.34
125 Dial-A-Ride .00 8,367.00 .00 00 8,367.00
126 Federal Urban "D* 00 .00 1,307.57 00 1,307.57
127 State Transit Assistance-Road .00 .00 .00 00 .00
128 Local Trans-Pedestrain/bike .00 00 00 00 .00
133 English Oaks Cammon Fund .00 .00 .0 00 .00
134 Hotel & Motel Tax .00 .00 .00 00 .00
135 Library Construction Fund .00 .00 .00 00 00
140 Reserve - Cost of Labor & Mtls 1,260.74 1,043.98 15,598.89 00 17,903.61
148 Federal Revenue Sharing .00 2,584.75 27.00 00 2,611.75

FINAL TOTALS

TOTAL 441,505.39 1,199,117.39 353,076.24 33,108.99 1,960,590.03

I certify to the best of my knowledge that each claim prepared fram the register listed above is accurate
in ammt, and the register is listed accurately by fund.

ey
et -

Mayor

/ : y
City Cie,vék 'g ~




R el L s e

INTERFUND TRANSFER
SUMMARY

City Utility Bills $32,529.70
Petty Cash Reimbursement ____579.29

$33, 108.99



